
220 WYLDEWOOD DRIVE, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904
https://www.adashunjones.com

220 WYLDEWOOD
Drive, OSHKOSH,
WI, 54904

$380,000

Embrace a leisurely lifestyle in this 3 BR, 3 BA condominium in the
Wyldewood Development of Oshkosh! A gracious Master suite featuring
double closets & walk-in shower. The cathedral ceiling in Living Rm is warmed
by the gas fireplace while the sun room off the kitchen/dining areas welcomes
the morning rays. A 1st floor laundry...

Jack
RE/MAX On The Water

Jess
RE/MAX On The Water

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

•
Condominium,Residential

• Active

• 2772 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Balcony/Deck/Patio,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,One,Pantry,Utility Room

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1590

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1182 Tax Amount: 6328

Inclusions: Refrig,Micro,Range,DW,Washer,Dryer, Built-in
cabinets & Shelving, Bsmt Bdrm set & Couch, Window
Blinds, Freezer, Dehumidifer, Battery Backup-sump pump

Exclusions: Sellers Personal
Property & a several exterior
plants

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 18x13 Main

Bedroom 2 14x14 Main

Bedroom 3 14x13 Lower

Kitchen 12x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 23x22 Main

Dining Room 11x9 Main

Other Room 30x18 Lower

Other Room 2 6x3 Main

Other Room 3 10x10 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Garage - 2 Car,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jack R Doemel Agent Email: jack@oshkoshrealty.com


